
4° PROVA CAMPIONATO CAMPANIA
REGOLARITA' 2023
Salerno, 6 maggio 2023
CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Pos PILOTA VESPA CLUB PENALITA' PUNTI 
TOTALE CAMP

1 Dotolo Mario Leoni Rossi 38 25
2 De Vivo Giuseppe Salerno 39 20
3 Dalmazia Cesare Napoli 42 16
4 Esposito Saverio San Giorgio a C. 42 13
5 Migliore Biagio Salerno 43 11
6 Minella Costantino Paestum 55 10
7 Meterangelis Pasquale Napoli 61 9
8 Grimaldi Alfonso Salerno 67 8
9 Voccia Marco Salerno 73 7

10 Ricco Alessandro Paestum 73 6
11 La Manna Enrico Leoni Rossi 86 5
12 Castello Luigi San Giorgio a C. 93 4
13 Zollo Emanuele Avellino 95 3
14 Iavarone Vincenzo Napoli 95 2
15 Sacco Ciro Napoli 104 1
16 Sacco Fabiano Napoli 105 0
17 Di Pierro Raffaele San Giorgio a C. 110 0
18 Petruzziello Giuseppe Avellino 112 0
19 Bottiglieri Francesco Salerno 115 0
20 Fattorusso Giovanni Salerno 121 0
21 Zollo Antonio Avellino 122 0
22 Petrillo Antonello Benevento 128 0
23 Palumbo Enzo Vesuvio Alfaterna 131 0
24 Montuori Alfonso Roccapiemonte 138 0
25 Esposito Roberto San Giorgio a C. 141 0
26 Cascone Ferdinando San Giorgio a C. 143 0
27 Chianese Ferdinando Napoli 144 0
28 Senatore Gaetano Vesuvio Alfaterna 149 0
29 Coletta Angelo Caggiano 154 0
30 Ruggiero Giuseppe Avellino 155 0
31 Lettieri Luigi Paestum 166 0
32 Libandre Sergio Caggiano 177 0
33 Di Balsamo Francesco Vesuvio 184 0
34 Virgilio Raffaele Napoli 190 0
35 Pepe Massimiliano Vesuvio Alfaterna 194 0
36 Franco Antonio Napoli 206 0
37 Grieco Rico Benevento 213 0
38 Fasano Vito Battipaglia 214 0
39 Fattorusso Giuseppe Salerno 220 0
40 Palumbo Nicola Benevento 252 0



41 La Rotonda Marco Battipaglia 263 0
42 Maddaloni Andrea San Giorgio a C. 278 0
43 Fiorillo Luigi Napoli 292 0
44 Santoro Antonio Salerno 309 0
45 Risoli Vito Caggiano 331 0
46 Addesso Antonio Caggiano 348 0
47 Pellegrino Massimo Paestum 375 0
48 Cipriano Giovanni Salerno 442 0
49 Chiocchiarello Gianni V. Leoni Rossi 475 0
50 De Leo Alessandro Cittanova 524 0
51 Nonatelli Mario Salerno 532 0
52 Apuzzo Raffaele Napoli 540 0
53 Auricchio Antonio Giugliano 559 0
54 D'Inverno Raffele Napoli 606 0
55 Iadarola Vincenzo Benevento 624 0
56 Falcone Francesco Vesuvio Alfaterna 681 0
57 Esposito Giuseppe Caggiano 726 0
58 Chierchia Pasquale Napoli 854 0
59 Apuzzo Raffaele Napoli 861 0
60 Ricci Emiliano Ogliasto Cilento 900 0
61 Capo Raffaele Ogliasto Cilento 900 0
62 Vernieri Carlo Salerno 900 0
63 Cavalieri Francesco Salerno 900 0
64 Ferrante Piero Avellino 900 0
65 Bottiglieri Pietro Salerno 900 0
66 Rotunno Vincenzo Benevento 900 0
67 Fiscina Giuseppe Caggiano 900 0
68 Di Dato Francesco San Giorgio a C. 900 0



4° PROVA CAMPIONATO CAMPANIA
REGOLARITA' 2023
Salerno, 6 maggio 2023
CLASSIFICA SQUADRE

Pos. Vespa Club Pilota Penalità
Totale 

Penalità

Punt 
Campi

on
De Vivo Giuseppe 39
Migliore Biagio 43
Grimaldi Alfonso 67
Dalmazia Cesare 42
Meterangelis Pasquale 61
Iavarone Vincenzo 95
Minella Costantino 55
Ricco Alessandro 73
Ricco Alessandro 73
Esposito Saverio 42
Castello Luigi 93
Di Pierro Raffaele 110
Zollo Emanuele 95
Petruzziello Giuseppe 112
Zollo Antonio 122
Palumbo Enzo 131
Senatore Gaetano 149
Pepe Massimiliano 194
Petrillo Antonello 128
Grieco Rico 213
Palumbo Nicola 252
Dotolo Mario 38
La Manna Enrico 86
Chiocchiarello Gianni V. 475
Libandre Sergio 177
Risoli Vito 331
Addesso Antonio 348
Fasano Vito 214
La Rotonda Marco 263
xxxxx 1000
Fasano Vito 649
La Rotonda Marco 1363
xxxxx 1000
Montuori Alfonso 138
xxxxx 1500
xxxxx 1500
Di Balsamo Francesco 184
xxxxx 1500
xxxxx 1500

CAGGIANO 856

4

AVELLINO 3295

7 BENEVENTO 593

7

8

9

NAPOLI 198 20

PAESTUM 201 16

106 VESUVIO ALFATERNA 474

SAN GIORGIO A C. 245 13

13 VESUVIO 3184 3

4ROCCAPIEMONTE 313812

10

11 BATTIPAGLIA 3012 5

6OGLIASTRO CILENTO 1477

9

LEONI ROSSI 599 8

11

3

1 SALERNO 149 25

2



De Leo Alessandro 524
xxxxx 1500
xxxxx 1500
Auricchio Antonio 559
xxxxx 1500
xxxxx 1500

14 CITTANOVA 3524 2

15 GIUGLIANO 3559 1


	individuale
	squadre

